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ADMIN 236045 6/13/1991 PRESS AP PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: SCIENTISTS STILL UNSURE OVER CORMORANT DEFORMITY
ADMIN 236049 8/7/1998 FWS SMITH, J. M. ACOE BREYFOGLE, W. J. 4 LETTER: RE CEMVP-CO-R, FOX RIVER GROUP, SMU 56/57
ADMIN 236059 4/28/2000 USGS EDSALL, C. FWS HOLEY, M. 10 REPORT: RATE OF EARLY MORTALITY SYNDROME-LAKE MICHIGAN LAKE TROUT
ADMIN 236201 5/1/2000 COMPANY HQ FITZPATRICK, J. + WDNR VELLEUX, M. 142 DRAFT: DEVLPMNT OF COUPLED EUTROPHICATION & SEDIMENT CARBON MODEL
ADMIN 236705 7/31/2000 COMPANY BB MCLAUGHLIN, D. B. RAP STAC 1 TRANSMITTAL: FOX R. DREDGING DEMON PROJS AT DEPOSIT N & SMU 56/57
ADMIN 237118 7/1/2000 COMPANY BB 413 REPORT:BBL FOX R DREDGING DEMON  PROJS AT DEPOSIT N & SMU 56/57
ADMIN 237122 7/1/2000 ACADEMIC W KARL, J. PUBLIC 4 ARTICLE: UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SEA GRANT - PCBS IN GREEN BAY
ADMIN 237133 8/1/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] DRAFT BRIEFING PAPER
ADMIN 237134 8/1/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: SEPT. OCT FRC
ADMIN 237137 8/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE[2] STAC MEETING
ADMIN 237138 8/1/2000 STRATUS WYTINCK, S. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: SLIDES FROM EQ
ADMIN 237144 8/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: STAC PRESENTATION
ADMIN 237145 8/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR VELLEUX, M. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] FW DESIGN OF MODEL FORECASTS
ADMIN 237149 8/1/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + MORIARTY, M. + 1 EMAIL: BRIEFING STATEMENT FOR AD CATHY SHORT
ADMIN 237151 8/1/2000 FWS MORIARTY, M. FWS SHORT, C.+ 2 EMAIL: BRIEFING STATEMENT FOR AD CATHY SHORT
ADMIN 237152 8/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: RE RECORDS, COPIES, AND THE TEMP SERVICE
ADMIN 237154 8/1/2000 STRATUS LIPTON, J. CONSULT + DUNCAN D., EASTON K. 2 FAX: LETTER - ELECTRONIC COPIES OF PROPRIETARY ECONOMIC MODELS
ADMIN 237156 8/2/2000 FWS MORIARTY, M. FWS SHORT, C. + 2 EMAIL: RE BRIEFING STATEMENT FOR AD CATHY SHORT
ADMIN 237158 8/2/2000 STRATUS JONES, R. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE :RE[2] STAC MEETING
ADMIN 237162 8/2/2000 FWS WILLIAMS, L. AEI OXSALIDA, M. 4 EMAIL: KALAMAZOO PRP NOTICE LETTER
ADMIN 237164 8/2/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE RECORDS, COPIES AND THE TEMP SERVICE
ADMIN 237165 8/2/2000 STRATUS JONES, R. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: GIS MAPS FOR STAC PRESENTATION
ADMIN 237166 8/2/2000 FWS WIGEN, R. FWS KELLEY, L. + 1 EMAIL: PO #30181-0-M170 LYNN TEMPORARY SERVICES
ADMIN 237168 8/2/2000 NGO NAS WEDGE, R. + EPA TIMBERLAKE, D. 2 PROJ SUMMARY: ASSESSMNT OF RISKS REMEDIATION PCB-CONTAM SEDIMENTS
ADMIN 237170 8/3/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE CONFIDENTIALITY CLAIMS FOR STRATUS MODEL
ADMIN 237172 8/3/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. WDNR + HILL, G. + 2 EMAIL: RE RE CONFIDENTIALITY CLAIMS FOR STRATUS MODEL
ADMIN 237173 8/3/2000 WDNR HILL, G. DOI + GOLDFARB, J. + 1 EMAIL: RE RE CONFIDENTIALITY CLAIMS FOR STRATUS MODEL
ADMIN 237174 8/3/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE RE CONFIDENTIALITY CLAIMS FOR STRATUS MODEL
ADMIN 237175 8/3/2000 ATTY Q&B KERN, K. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER: RE FOX RIVER MATTER - ACCESS FILES
ADMIN 237176 8/4/2000 COMPANY TR THOMPSON, T. WDNR + LYNCH, E + 1 EMAIL: FOX BLRA FROM THERMORETEC
ADMIN 237177 8/4/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: CONFERENCE CALL MONDAY/TUESDAY
ADMIN 237180 8/4/2000 RAP STAC 3 AGENDA AND DRAFT MINUTES OF MEETING - REMEDIAL ACTION PLAN
ADMIN 237181 8/4/2000 PRESS BEHNKE, D. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: DREDGE PROJECT TO BEGIN IN EARNEST
ADMIN 237182 8/4/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: SKEPTICISM GREETS FOX DREGING PLAN
ADMIN 237183 8/5/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: MILLS CHALLENGE DNR ON DREDGING
ADMIN 237184 8/7/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FWD:RE FOLLOW UP MEETING WITH API/NCR
ADMIN 237188 8/7/2000 FWS STROMBORG, K. FWS + BEST, D. 1 EMAIL: CHERYL'S EAGLE MANUSCRIPT - IMMEDIATE RESPONSE NEEDED
ADMIN 237194 8/7/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS HORVATH, F. + 3 EMAIL: RE[2]: FWD RE FOLLOW UP MEETING WITH API/NCR
ADMIN 237197 8/7/2000 PRESS GB NEWS-CHRONICLE PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: SHE'S A 'GREEN' MACHINE - REBECCA KATERS
ADMIN 237200 8/8/2000 WDNR HILL, G. DOI GOLDFARB, J. + 3 EMAIL: FW JOINT REVIEW LETTERS
ADMIN 237201 8/8/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. STATE WI + AAKKO, E. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237205 8/8/2000 EPA JONES, B. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 4 EMAIL: RE DATES FOR PRE-DRAFT RA MEETING
ADMIN 237209 8/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + STROMBORG, K. + 4 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY BALD EAGLE MANUSCRIPT (DAVID ALLEN REPLY)
ADMIN 237210 8/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE INSTRUCTIONS FOR RELEASE OF REC-FISH MODEL
ADMIN 237212 8/8/2000 ACADEMIC C BOWERMAN, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY BALD EAGLE MANUSCRIPT (DAVID ALLEN REPLY)
ADMIN 237213 8/9/2000 ACADEMIC C BOWERMAN, B. FWS + STROMBORG, K. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] GREEN BAY BALD EAGLE MANUSCRIPT (DAVID ALLEN REPLY)
ADMIN 237217 8/10/2000 EPA WATKINS, E. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 3 EMAIL: SEDIMENT ISSUES AND CASRGW UPDATE
ADMIN 237218 8/10/2000 EPA JONES, B. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: RE DATES FOR PRE-DRAFT RA MEETING
ADMIN 237223 8/11/2000 EPA WATKINS, E. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 5 EMAIL: DREDGING BAN LETTER, FROM INSIDE EPA
ADMIN 237224 8/11/2000 ACADEMIC C BOWERMAN, B. FWS + STROMBORG, K. + 1 EMAIL: RE[2] GREEN BAY BALD EAGLE MANUSCRIPT (DAVID ALLEN REPLY)
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ADMIN 237225 8/11/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: CYCLONE DREDGER MAY MAKE MORE SEDIMENT REUSABLE
ADMIN 237226 8/14/2000 WDNR TROTTO, R. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: CLEANING HOUSE
ADMIN 237227 8/14/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RITTER REPORT
ADMIN 237228 8/15/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CAL
ADMIN 237233 8/17/2000 WDNR LYNCH, E. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: FOX RIVER MODEL MEETING
ADMIN 237234 8/18/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. OTIW NELSON, T. 1 EMAIL: RCDP OUTLINE, OVERHEADS
ADMIN 237235 8/18/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: NATIONAL PCB STUDY TO BE DELAYED
ADMIN 237238 8/21/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. WDNR LYNCH, E. 3 EMAIL: RE FOX RIVER MODEL MEETING
ADMIN 237254 8/21/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 16 EMAIL: DREDGING RESULTS ARTICLE
ADMIN 237255 8/21/2000 FWS R7 ALLEN, D. B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RAPSTAC PRESENTATION
ADMIN 237256 8/22/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237258 8/22/2000 EPA ROLLINS, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE DREDGING RESULTS ARTICLE
ADMIN 237259 8/22/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE DREDGING RESULTS ARTICLE
ADMIN 237261 8/22/2000 OTIW NELSON, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL -REPLY
ADMIN 237262 8/22/2000 WDNR VELLEUX, M. WDOJ EGGLESON, S. 1 EMAIL: RE API/NCR COMMENTS ON AMENDOLA REPORT
ADMIN 237263 8/23/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237264 8/23/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ KATZ, M. 1 EMAIL: RE DAVID - WELCOME BACK - LETTERS
ADMIN 237267 8/23/2000 WDNR VELLEUX, M. FWS BAUMGART, P. 1 EMAIL: YOUR REQUEST/RESULTS
ADMIN 237274 8/24/2000 FWS WIEMEYER, S. FWS STROMBORG, K. 2 MEMO: MANUSCRIPT REVIEW - BALD EAGLES
ADMIN 237277 8/25/2000 EPA BILL, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL:  FOX 56/57 PRESS RELEASE
ADMIN 237278 8/25/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: STILL-INCOMPLETE STUDY MAY SLOW OR HALT RIVER CLEANUPS
ADMIN 237279 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: PROJECT DATABASE
ADMIN 237280 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: LETTER FWS -> BAKER
ADMIN 237282 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ KATZ, M. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] DAVID - WELCOME BACK
ADMIN 237283 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: STURGEON EGG SAMPLES
ADMIN 237285 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE[2] PDAII
ADMIN 237286 8/29/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237287 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: BOX OF DOCS ON WAY
ADMIN 237290 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 3 EMAIL: RE STURGEON EGG SAMPLES
ADMIN 237292 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 2 EMAIL: DRAFTING THE GREEN BAY RCDP
ADMIN 237293 8/29/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE PROJECT DATABASE
ADMIN 237294 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FILE 1 MEMO: APPLETON CBI DELVRD UNDER 8-24-2000 LTR, MIELIULIS TO ALLEN
ADMIN 237311 8/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. 17 PRELIMINARY OUTLINE: FINAL RCDP, 2ND DRAFT
ADMIN 237330 8/29/2000 ACADEMIC W FIALA, A + DOLAN, D PUBLIC 3 WEB PAGE: CRITICAL THINKING, SCIENCE, & ENVIRONMENT WORKSHOPS
ADMIN 237331 8/30/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE DRAFTING THE GREEN BAY RCDP
ADMIN 237332 8/30/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DANTOIN, T 1 EMAIL: POWERPOINT PRESENTATION (STAC)
ADMIN 237333 8/30/2000 DANTOIN, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE POWERPOINT PRESENTATION (STAC)
ADMIN 237337 8/30/2000 ATTY S&A SCHLICKMAN, J. A. FWS WOOLEY, C. 1 FAX: COVER SHEET OF FAX FROM SIDLEY & AUSTIN
ADMIN 237342 8/30/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. WDNR BAKER, B. 5 LETTER: RE MEETING W/ CO-TRUSTEES JULY 13-14, 2000,  JOINT RCDP
ADMIN 237343 8/30/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. 1 CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY: CBI CLAIMED BY APPLETON PAPER, IN AUG 24 LETTER
ADMIN 237386 8/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE DC MEETING
ADMIN 237387 8/31/2000 EPA JONES, B. WDNR LYNCH, E. 1 EMAIL: RE PRE- DRAFT RA MEETING
ADMIN 237388 8/31/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: FW WHEREABOUTS
ADMIN 237393 8/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WIGEN, R. 1 EMAIL: BENEFITS RATIOS IN PREVIOUS YEARS
ADMIN 237449 9/1/2000 NGO TNC NATURE CONSERVANC 47 TOWARD NEW CONSERVATION VISON FOR GREAT LAKES REG.: 2ND ITERATION
ADMIN 237718 9/1/2000 EPA WESTON, R. F. GOVT FWS + 269 DRAFT:COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT PLAN, LOWER FOX RIVER, WI
ADMIN 237719 9/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. + 1 EMAIL: TNC MEETING IN GREEN BAY
ADMIN 237720 9/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BREFFLE, B. + 1 EMAIL: RELEASE OF THE REC-FISH MODEL
ADMIN 237721 9/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: WETLANDS AND NPS REPORTS
ADMIN 237728 9/1/2000 STRATUS LAZO, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: GB EQ DRAFT REPORT
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ADMIN 237729 9/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LAZO, J. 1 EMAIL: RE GB EQ DRAFT REPORT
ADMIN 237733 9/3/2000 EPA BORRIES, S. EPA + LYONS, F. + 4 REPORT: US EPA POLLUTION REPORT - FOX RIVER SMU 56/57, GB WI
ADMIN 237770 9/5/2000 STRATUS BREFFLE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: RE RELEASE OF THE REC-FISH MODEL
ADMIN 237771 9/5/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237772 9/5/2000 EPA BILL, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER - EPA COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT PLAN
ADMIN 237773 9/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS ROWE, B. 1 EMAIL: RE TEQ/FRCDP COMMENTS
ADMIN 237776 9/5/2000 FWS ? ALLEN, D.? 2 NOTE: DOES "PROJECT" LISTING PRIORITIZE RESTORATION PROJS IN RCDP
ADMIN 237781 9/6/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237782 9/6/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE TNC MEETING IN GREEN BAY
ADMIN 237783 9/6/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: MOSCA REPORT
ADMIN 237805 9/6/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 22 EMAIL: MOSCA REPORT,  WETLAND HABITAT RESORATION OPPORTUN IN GB
ADMIN 237807 9/6/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. BAUMGART, P. 2 EMAIL: STAC REVIEW OF BASELINE TSS AND P LOADINGS AND BMP EFFECT
ADMIN 237809 9/6/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. BAUMGART, P. 2 EMAIL: STAC REVIEW OF BASELINE TSS AND P LOADINGS AND BMP EFFECT
ADMIN 237825 9/6/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: LOADINGS REPORT FROM PAUL
ADMIN 237826 9/6/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: LOADINGS REPORT FROM PAUL
ADMIN 237833 9/7/2000 BAUMGART, P. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: NRDA NON-POINT DRAFT REPORT, FIGURES ONLY
ADMIN 237837 9/7/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. 4 HISTORY OF PUBLIC RELATIONS BY US FWS/DOI FOR THE GREEN BAY NRDA
ADMIN 237838 9/8/2000 BAUMGART, P. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: NRDA NON-POINT SOURCE REPORT FROM FWB2K, ATTACHED DOCS
ADMIN 237839 9/8/2000 BAUMGART, P. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: ATTACHED NRDA NON-POINT REPORT GIS FIGURES NOW ALL *.JPG
ADMIN 237845 9/8/2000 STRATUS PAULSON, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: GREEN BAY EQ DRAFT REPORT
ADMIN 237846 9/8/2000 STRATUS PAULSON, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FRCDP OUTLINE - PENULTIMATE DRAFT
ADMIN 237849 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LAZO, J. 1 EMAIL: RE JOHN CARLUCCI'S EMAIL ADDRESS
ADMIN 237852 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI CARLUCCI, J. 3 EMAIL: GREEN BAY EQ DRAFT REPORT
ADMIN 237854 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS PAULSON, T. + 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY EQ DRAFT REPORT
ADMIN 237855 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LAZO, J. 1 EMAIL: RE FW DELIVERY FAILURE: USER JGOLFARB
ADMIN 237857 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI GOLDFARB, J. 2 EMAIL: GREEN BAY EQ DRAFT REPORT
ADMIN 237858 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS PAULSON, T. 1 EMAIL: RE FRCDP OUTLINE
ADMIN 237859 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: PLEASE DISTRIBUTE TO STAC FOR 9/14 MEETING
ADMIN 237860 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: PLEASE DISTRIBUTE TO STAC FOR 9/14
ADMIN 237861 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: PLEASE DISTRIBUTE TO STAC FOR 9/14 MEETING
ADMIN 237862 9/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. BAUMGART, P. 1 EMAIL: PLEASE DISTRIBUTE TO STAC FOR 9/14 MEETING
ADMIN 237864 9/8/2000 WDNR MEYER, G. FWS HARTWIG, W. 2 LETTER: ASSESSMENT COMPONENTS FOR A JOINT RCDP
ADMIN 237868 9/8/2000 CONSULT? 1 TABLE: SUMMARY OF NATURAL RESOURCE INJURIES
ADMIN 237870 9/8/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. + CNTY BRWN EXEC MANGMNT TEAM 2 LETTER: BROWN CNTY LTR INTENT TO SUPPORT CAT ISLAND RESTOR PROJ
ADMIN 237883 9/11/2000 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 8 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO THE EDITOR
ADMIN 237890 9/11/2000 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 7 EMAIL: LETTER TO THE EDITOR
ADMIN 237892 9/11/2000 STATE MI GRANHOLM, J. FWS + HARTWIG, W. + 2 LETTER: RE NRD - LOWER FOX R., GREEN BAY & LAKE MICHIGAN
ADMIN 237893 9/12/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 237894 9/12/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. USGS CUSTER, T. 1 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO THE EDITOR
ADMIN 237895 9/12/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: EQUIVALENCY STUDY CONFERENCE CALL 9/13
ADMIN 237900 9/12/2000 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO THE EDITOR
ADMIN 237902 9/12/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS ROWE, B. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] EQUIVALENCY STUDY CONFERENCE CALL 9/13
ADMIN 237905 9/12/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 3 EMAIL: RE JOINT RCDP?
ADMIN 237906 9/12/2000 STRATUS PAULSON, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: JOAN GOLDFARB
ADMIN 237908 9/13/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: FW CONFERENCE CALL SEPT. 13
ADMIN 237912 9/13/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: FW GIS NOTES
ADMIN 237915 9/13/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. STRATUS + BREFFLE, B. + 1 EMAIL: EQ ATTORNEY MEETING
ADMIN 237916 9/13/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: ECONOMIC MODELS
ADMIN 237918 9/13/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. WALTER, M. 2 EMAIL: CONTACT
ADMIN 237920 9/14/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 2 EMAIL: EQ ATTORNEY MEETING
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ADMIN 237922 9/14/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C.+ 2 EMAIL: RE[2] JOINT RCDP?
ADMIN 237926 9/14/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BREFFLE, B. + 1 EMAIL: TER DATA & MODEL
ADMIN 237928 9/14/2000 FWS STROMBORG, K. FWS CZARNECKI, C. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] CHERYL'S EAGLE MANUSCRIPT- IMMEDIATE RESPONSE NEEDED
ADMIN 237931 9/14/2000 NGO TNC FWS 3 ECOREGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT CONSERVTN AREAS IN GB WATERSHED OF MI
ADMIN 237932 9/14/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PEOPLE IGNORE PCB PROBLEMS-FOCUS ON FOOTBALL-TEACHER SAY
ADMIN 237934 9/13/2000 EPA PASTOR, S. PUBLIC ALLEN, D. + 2 POSTCARD: OPEN HOUSE TO DISCUSS THE CLEANUP OF SMU 56/57
ADMIN 239304 9/15/2000 DOJ KATZ, M. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: CALL IN NUMBER FOR FOX RIVER CONFERENCE CALL NEXT TUESDAY
ADMIN 239308 9/15/2000 COMPANY TR THOMPSON, T. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER FS
ADMIN 239309 9/15/2000 COMPANY TR THOMPSON, T. WDNR + LYNCH, E. 1 EMAIL: RA COMMENTS
ADMIN 239310 9/18/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE FRCDP LANGUAGE AND OUTLINE
ADMIN 239316 9/18/2000 WDNR TROTTO, R. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 6 EMAIL: 2001 CURRENT SCHEDULE - FOX RIVER CURRENT
ADMIN 239317 9/18/2000 COX, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: MEETINGS
ADMIN 239319 9/18/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. NGO TNC ABERNATHY, G. 2 MEMO: INFORMATION FROM TNC'S GREAT LAKES ECOREGIONAL PLAN
ADMIN 239320 9/18/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: FOX RIVER POLLUTION STUDIED IN WORKSHOPS
ADMIN 239321 9/19/2000 DOJ KATZ, M. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: DETAILS FOR TOMORROW'S MEETING WITH FORT JAMES
ADMIN 239322 9/19/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239323 9/19/2000 FWS STROMBORG, K. FWS BEST, D. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] CHERYL'S EAGLE MANUSCRIPT- IMMEDIATE RESPONSE NEEDED
ADMIN 239329 9/21/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. CONSULT HE MOSCA, V. 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON SECOND DRAFT
ADMIN 239334 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI + GOLDFARB, J. + 2 EMAIL: RE REVISED TOTAL VALUE EQ INTRO
ADMIN 239335 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BICKEL, S. 1 EMAIL: RE PCB RELEASES FOR RCDP
ADMIN 239336 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: FS - REVIEW OF PRE-DRAFT FS (CHS. 1-7)
ADMIN 239338 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP + KENNEDY, J. + 2 EMAIL: RE OCT. 26 MEETING
ADMIN 239339 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: COURT REPORTER
ADMIN 239340 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CNTY BRWN HAFS, B. 1 EMAIL: REQUEST FOR RIPARIAN BUFFER STRIP PICTURES
ADMIN 239344 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. + 2 EMAIL: PUBLIC OUTREACH FOR THE GREEN BAY NRDA RCDP
ADMIN 239346 9/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR HILL, G. 1 EMAIL: FILES ATTACHED
ADMIN 239349 9/22/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: RE PUBLIC OUTREACH FOR THE GREEN BAY NRDA RCDP
ADMIN 239351 9/22/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE FILES ATTACHED
ADMIN 239352 9/22/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: EQUIVALENCY STUDY
ADMIN 239362 9/22/2000 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 10 EMAIL: REPLY TO DE VOOGT ET AL.
ADMIN 239371 9/22/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 2 EMAIL: RE FILES ATTACHED
ADMIN 239377 9/22/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. STATE MI CAVANAUGH, K. 6 EMAIL: DRAFT CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT
ADMIN 239378 9/22/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. WDNR VELLEUX, M. 1 EMAIL: FTP TRANSFER
ADMIN 239379 9/22/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: LETTER TO GEORGE MEYER ASKING FOR DELAY
ADMIN 239491 9/25/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO GEORGE MEYER ASKING FOR DELAY
ADMIN 239493 9/25/2000 DOJ KATZ, M. DOI + GOLDFARB, J. + 2 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO GEORGE MEYER ASKING FOR DELAY
ADMIN 239494 9/25/2000 DOI GOLDFARB, J. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: REDLINE/STRIKEOUT FOR CHAPTER 1 OF TVE
ADMIN 239496 9/25/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. DOJ + KATZ, M. + 2 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO GEORGE MEYER ASKING FOR DELAY
ADMIN 239497 9/25/2000 FWS 1 DRAFT FOX R CURRENT ARTICLE ON RCDP/NRDA-DETERMINATNS PUB COM PER
ADMIN 239498 9/25/2000 FWS 1 DRAFT US FWS MAILING TO ANNOUNCE RCDP PUBLIC MEETING OCT 25, 2000
ADMIN 239501 9/25/2000 FWS HARTWIG, W. WDNR MEYER, G. 3 LETTER: INVITE WDNR TO COLLABORATE W/ CO-TRUSTEES IN JOINT RCDP
ADMIN 239503 9/25/2000 MDEQ HARDING, R. FWS + HARTWIG, W. + 2 LETTER: NOT NECESSRY FOR OUR AGENCY TO PARTICIPATE IN GB NRDA PRO
ADMIN 239521 9/26/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. NGO TNC ABERNATHY, G. 1 EMAIL: RE GREAT LAKES DOT MAP
ADMIN 239522 9/26/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239529 9/27/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CNTY BRWN HAFS, B. 2 EMAIL: RE FW REQUEST FOR RIPARIAN BUFFER STRIP PICTURES
ADMIN 239531 9/27/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: RCDP REVISED SCHEDULE
ADMIN 239533 9/27/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DANTOIN, T. 2 EMAIL: NRDA PRESENTATION TO FRG
ADMIN 239534 9/27/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR HILL, G. + 1 EMAIL: RE MEETING NEXT WEEK
ADMIN 239539 9/28/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE MEETING NEXT WEEK
ADMIN 239543 9/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: STAC COMMENTS ON WETLANDS DRAFT
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ADMIN 239544 9/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. ATTY B&D WASSMANN, C. 1 EMAIL: CATEGORY DATABASE ATTACHED
ADMIN 239547 9/28/2000 STRATUS BREFFLE, B. CONSULT LC DUNCAN, D. 2 EMAIL: CODEBOOK
ADMIN 239549 9/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR SWANSON, G. 2 EMAIL: FRCURRENT ARTICLE
ADMIN 239563 9/28/2000 ATTY LS&D FRANK, S. FWS HARTWIG, W. 2 LTR: COTRUSTEE STATUS OF LITTLE TRAVERSE BAY BANDS OF ODAWA INDNS
ADMIN 239567 9/28/2000 WDNR MEYER, G. FWS HARTWIG, W. 4 LTR: DESIRE TO  WORK COOPERATIVELY W/ FED & TRIBAL COTRUSTEES
ADMIN 239570 9/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 3 EMAIL: BRD OVERHEAD
ADMIN 239574 9/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS TRAXLER, C. + 1 EMAIL: RE[2] RCDP MAILING (DRAFT)
ADMIN 239575 9/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: THANK YOU!!!
ADMIN 239577 9/29/2000 WDNR ROST, R. STRATUS 2 LTR: 2ND DRAFT WETLAND HABITAT RESTORATION OPPORTUNITIES GB 8-00
ADMIN 239587 9/29/2000 EPA PUBLIC ALLEN, D. + 10 FOX RIVER CURRENT SEPT-OCT 2000, EPA DNR UPDATE PUBLC ON SMU56/57
ADMIN 239588 10/2/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. 1 SIGN IN SHEET FOR FRG MEETING WITH DAVE ALLEN USFWS
ADMIN 239590 10/2/2000 EPA BILL, B. PUBLIC ALLEN, D. + 2 POSCARD:EPA OPEN HOUSE-DISCUSS CLEANUP OF FOX R. SITE ON 10-12-00
ADMIN 239591 10/3/2000 DANTOIN, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: MILWAUKEE PRESENTATION
ADMIN 239592 10/3/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: TECHNICAL CONFERENCE CALLS
ADMIN 239593 10/4/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239595 10/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. + STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 2 EMAIL: MEMO - ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT COST RECOVERY RATES FOR FIS
ADMIN 239597 10/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI + DELUISE, F. + 2 EMAIL: RE SECRETARIAL EVENT
ADMIN 239598 10/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. MITW COX, D. 1 EMAIL: RE MEETING
ADMIN 239599 10/4/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. EPA + BILL, B. + 1 EMAIL: NOV/DEC CURRENT ARTICLES
ADMIN 239611 10/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 2 EMAIL: RE MEETING NEXT WEEK
ADMIN 239612 10/4/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. MITW COX, D. 1 MEMO: PRE-DRAFT RCDP
ADMIN 239617 10/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + WEBB, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE  RA COMMENTS - SEPT. 29 DEADLINE
ADMIN 239618 10/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + SWANSON, G. + 1 EMAIL: RE NOV/DEC CURRENT ARTICLES
ADMIN 239619 10/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. EPA + BILL, B. + 1 EMAIL: RE FOX CURRENT ARTICLE
ADMIN 239625 10/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS PAULSON, T. 1 EMAIL: RE ADDRESS
ADMIN 239662 10/5/2000 NGO SC + 37 DERELICTION OF DUTY- HOW DEQ ENDANGRS MI ENVIRMNT&PUBLIC  HEALTH
ADMIN 239664 10/5/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: BICKERING CONTINUES IN BOTCHED PCB DREDGING
ADMIN 239673 10/6/2000 COMPANY TE MACNAIR, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE RECREATIONAL FISHING DATA FROM TRIANGLE ECON RESEARCH
ADMIN 239676 10/6/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY TE MACNAIR, D. 1 EMAIL: RE RECREATIONAL FISHING DATA
ADMIN 239677 10/6/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ + BECKHARD, D. + 1 EMAIL: REMOVE & DESTROY CBI IN YOUR RECENT FILE SHIPMENT
ADMIN 239679 10/6/2000 DOJ KATZ, M. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 FAX: REVISED 1ST SENTENCE TO SECTION 2.1  DRAFT COMMUNITY PLAN-FR
ADMIN 239680 10/10/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: NO THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239682 10/10/2000 FWS WILLIAMS, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: MDEQ "DERELICTION OF DUTY" REPORT RELEASED
ADMIN 239683 10/10/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS ROWE, B. 1 EMAIL: RE GB TVE REPORT
ADMIN 239690 10/10/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY TE MACNAIR, D. 3 EMAIL: RE[2] RECREATIONAL FISHING DATA
ADMIN 239732 10/11/2000 DOJ KATZ, M. WDOJ EGGLESON, S. 2 FAX: (LETTER) RE FOX RIVER/GREEN BAY
ADMIN 239733 10/13/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS WOOLEY, C. 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER COORDINATION ITEMS
ADMIN 239734 10/14/2000 LEHMAN, R. & W. D. FWS 1 LTR: RE TESTIMONY FOR PUBLIC MEETING ON 10-25-00 ON RCDP FOR FR
ADMIN 239735 10/16/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR HILL, G. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] FW USFWS REQUEST
ADMIN 239740 10/16/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ + KATZ, M. + 2 EMAIL: RE DRAFT RD->SEC(WDNR) LETTER ATTACHED
ADMIN 239742 10/16/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: NGO MEETINGS RE RCDP
ADMIN 239743 10/17/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239744 10/17/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ KATZ, M. 1 EMAIL: RE[2] DRAFT RD->SEC(WDNR) LETTER ATTACHED
ADMIN 239745 10/17/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: STAC MEETING
ADMIN 239746 10/17/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: NGO PUBLIC MEETINGS FOR RCDP
ADMIN 239748 10/17/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: RCDP FRN DRAFT
ADMIN 239754 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 2 EMAIL: RE NRDA MEETING
ADMIN 239755 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY RW CIRAFESI, D. 1 EMAIL: RE LOGOS FROM  ROY F. WESTON INC.
ADMIN 239756 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: RE[2] FS - REVIEW OF PRE-DRAFT FS (CHS. 1-7)
ADMIN 239758 10/18/2000 WDNR LYNCH, E. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE RE[2] FS - REVIEW OF PRE-DRAFT FS (CHS. 1-7)
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ADMIN 239759 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: DISTRIBUTION OF DRAFT RCDP
ADMIN 239762 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 3 EMAIL: RE[4] FS - REVIEW OF PRE-DRAFT FS (CHS. 1-7)
ADMIN 239763 10/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: NEAR-FINAL FWS->WDNR LETTER AND RCDP FRN
ADMIN 239780 10/19/2000 DOI CARLUCCI, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FR NOTICE - RCDP
ADMIN 239783 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI CARLUCCI, J. 1 EMAIL: RE COMPUTER!
ADMIN 239784 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI CARLUCCI, J. 1 EMAIL: RE COMPUTER!
ADMIN 239785 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS PAULSON, T. + 1 EMAIL: RE ONE MORE SEAL
ADMIN 239787 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. EPA GRIMES, R. 2 EMAIL: CONFIDENTIAL -- FINAL DRAFT RCDP
ADMIN 239788 10/20/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: PRE-RELEASE MEETING
ADMIN 239789 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LIPTON, J 1 EMAIL: QUOTE FOR BILL HARTWIG'S POWERPOINT
ADMIN 239791 10/20/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: TABLE 3.2 - ADDING MICHIGAN AGENCIES
ADMIN 239793 10/20/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. WDNR HILL, G. 2 EMAIL: RE PRE-RELEASE MEETING
ADMIN 239795 10/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + HILL, G. + 2 EMAIL: RE PRE-RELEASE MEETING
ADMIN 239796 10/20/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: PDF FILE FROM STRATUS
ADMIN 239797 10/20/2000 DOI CARLUCCI, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RCDP
ADMIN 239799 10/20/2000 EPA BILL, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: LAST CHANCE AND FOX CI CALL MINUTES
ADMIN 239803 10/23/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CHURCHILL, D. 1 EMAIL: RE RCDP DISCUSSION
ADMIN 239805 10/23/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS SAVIGNANO, D. 2 EMAIL: RE SCHEDULE FOR CASE DISCUSSIONS/ WEEK OF 10/30
ADMIN 239806 10/23/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CHURCHILL, D. 1 EMAIL: RE RCDP DISCUSSION
ADMIN 239807 10/23/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO CWAC KATERS, B. 1 EMAIL: TO BECKY KATERS
ADMIN 239812 10/23/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: HARTWIG PRESENTATION
ADMIN 239813 10/23/2000 ELECT US MITCHELL, N. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER:  RE SENATOR FEINGOLD AND PUBLIC MEETING 10-25-2000
ADMIN 239815 10/23/2000 NGO CWAC PUBLIC 2 COMPARING TWO DISASTERS: EXXON VALDEZ OIL SPILL/FOX R PCB DUMPING
ADMIN 239816 10/23/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PAYBACK PLAN FOR PCBS TO BE AIRED
ADMIN 239818 10/23/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: PCB PLAN EXPECTED THIS WEEK
ADMIN 239820 10/24/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: FW ANGLER PICTURES
ADMIN 239821 10/24/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE FEDEX
ADMIN 239825 10/24/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 EMAIL: DRAFT RELEASE ATTACHED
ADMIN 239826 10/24/2000 ACADEMIC W SMITH, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT CLASS
ADMIN 239828 10/24/2000 2 COMMERCIAL FISHERMEN AFFECTED BY PCB'S
ADMIN 239829 10/25/2000 FWS LARSON, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: ADDRESS ERROR TO UPDATE YOUR MAILING LIST
ADMIN 239830 10/25/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 239845 10/25/2000 FWS HARTWIG, W. GOVT US OFFICE FED REGISTER 4 LTR: ENCLOSED IS NOTICE FOR PUBLICATION IN FEDERAL REGISTER -RCDP
ADMIN 239847 10/25/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC 2 NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING - FOX R & GREEN BAY RCDP,  GB WI
ADMIN 239848 10/25/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: MAJOR RIVER-BAY RESTORATION PLAN WILL BE RELEASED TODAY
ADMIN 239849 10/25/2000 PRESS ANDERSEN, C. PUBLIC 1 COLUMNIST'S PERSPECTIVE: YOU CAN VOTE FOR A CLEANER FOX RIVER
ADMIN 239855 10/26/2000 FWS STROMBORG, K. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: BOB SMITH?
ADMIN 239857 10/26/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RCDP THANKS
ADMIN 239858 10/26/2000 ATTY HSP&H HINKFUSS, W. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER: RE NRDA ASSESSMENT DOCUMENTS
ADMIN 239859 10/26/2000 ATTY A&A ACKER, W. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER: PLEASE SEND HARD COPY OF ENTIRE RCDP & OTHER REPORTS
ADMIN 239860 10/26/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: FEDS CHIDED FOR LATE RELEASE OF FOX RIVER REPORT
ADMIN 239862 10/26/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: FRG BILL FOR FOX ESTIMATED AT $300M
ADMIN 239865 10/26/2000 PRESS FERRON, P. + PUBLIC 3 ARTICLE: AGENCY: PCB RESTITUTION COSTS $176M TO $333M
ADMIN 239867 10/27/2000 COMPANY TE MACNAIR, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: CODEBOOKS FROM TER
ADMIN 239941 10/27/2000 ELECT US MITCHELL, N. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER: RE SENATOR FEINGOLD & FWS PUBLIC MTG ON RCDP ON OCT 25
ADMIN 239946 10/27/2000 NGO CWAC KATERS, R. PUBLIC 5 ACTION ALERT!- GOV THOMPSON UNDERMINES COMPENSATN FOR PCB DAMAGES
ADMIN 239948 10/27/2000 EPA PASTOR, S. PUBLIC ALLEN, D. + 2 POSTCARD: PROJECT WRAP-UP MEETING - CLEANUP OF FOX R SITE 12-5-00
ADMIN 239949 10/27/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PUBLIC HAS 45 DAYS TO COMMENT ON PCB REPORT
ADMIN 239952 10/27/2000 NGO CWAC KATERS, R. 3 FAX: GOV. THOMPSON UNDERMINES COMPENSATION FOR PCB DAMAGES
ADMIN 239953 10/29/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FED REG NOTICE FOR RCDP
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ADMIN 239955 10/29/2000 CHURCHILL. D. FWS ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE RCDP DISCUSSION
ADMIN 239957 10/30/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE RCDP THANKS
ADMIN 239959 10/30/2000 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. DOJ KATZ, M. + 2 EMAIL: FW RCDP THANKS
ADMIN 239963 10/30/2000 MOLDENHAUER, J. 4 THANK YOU CARD: PLEASE SEND A "PAPER" COPY OF ENCLOSED REPORT
ADMIN 239965 10/30/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: PCB SUBSTITUTES ALSO MAY BE TOXIC
ADMIN 239966 10/31/2000 FWS MATTHIES, T. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RCDP REQUEST
ADMIN 239968 10/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS JAHN, K. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] EPA REMEDY REVIEW BOARD
ADMIN 239973 10/31/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. EPA + ULLRICH, D. + 5 EMAIL: INTERESTING ARTICLE IN TODAYS GREEN BAY NEWS CHRONICLE
ADMIN 239976 10/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: RE FED REG NOTICE FOR RCDP
ADMIN 239977 10/31/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER TECHNICAL CALLS
ADMIN 239978 10/31/2000 EPA BILL, B. WDNR + SWANSON, G. + 1 EMAIL: FOX CALL
ADMIN 239979 10/31/2000 EPA MUNO, W. EPA HAHNENBERG, J. 1 EMAIL: RE FOX ARTICLE
ADMIN 239981 10/31/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RCDP FRN PUBLISHED 10-31-00
ADMIN 239982 10/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. ATTY HSP&H HINKFUSS, W. 1 LETTER: PLEASE FIND ENCLOSED ONE COPY OF RCDP W/O APPENDICES
ADMIN 239983 10/31/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. MOLDENHAUER, J. 1 LETTER: PLEASE FIND ENCLOSED ONE COPY OF RCDP W/O APPENDICES
ADMIN 239984 11/1/2000 FWS HARTWIG, W. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE FOX RIVER ARTICLE: HARTWIG & MEYER QUOTES
ADMIN 239986 11/1/2000 FWS WILLIAMS, L. FWS ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: GE "DOCUMENTARY" ON ENVIRONMENTAL DREDGING
ADMIN 239987 11/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: REQUEST - CD-ROM OF RCDP
ADMIN 239989 11/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CHURCHILL, D. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] RCDP DISCUSSION
ADMIN 239990 11/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: RE RCDP PAPER COPIES AND CDS
ADMIN 239992 11/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. 2 EMAIL: RE PRE-RELEASE MEETING
ADMIN 239994 11/1/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. CHURCHILL, D. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] RCDP DISCUSSION
ADMIN 239996 11/1/2000 STRATUS BREFFLE, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: TER CODEBOOKS - CONFIDENTIAL
ADMIN 239999 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 3 EMAIL: TTA - READ THIS
ADMIN 240002 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS MILLS, D. 3 EMAIL: RE FW GREEN BAY RESTORATION AND COMPENSATION DETERMINATION
ADMIN 240003 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO TNC ABERNATHY, G. 1 EMAIL: RE TRYING TO PICK THE BALL BACK UP
ADMIN 240006 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS JAHN, K. 3 EMAIL: RE[4] REMEDY REVIEW BOARD
ADMIN 240010 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 4 EMAIL: RE TTA - READ THIS
ADMIN 240016 11/3/2000 WDNR LYNCH, E. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 6 EMAIL: RE TTA - READ THIS
ADMIN 240022 11/3/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 6 EMAIL: RE[2] TTA - READ THIS
ADMIN 240024 11/4/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: PCB DREDGING MOVES FORWARD
ADMIN 240032 11/5/2000 WDNR LYNCH, E. + FWS + ALLEN, D. + 8 EMAIL: RELEASE OF CONFIDENTIAL FOX RIVER RIFS INFORMATION
ADMIN 240034 11/6/2000 NGO TNC ABERNATHY, G. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE TRYING TO PICK THE BALL BACK UP
ADMIN 240039 11/6/2000 STATE NJ MCHUGH, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: WDNR STRIKES AGAIN -REPLY
ADMIN 240041 11/6/2000 FWS HOLEY, M. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. + 1 EMAIL: SETAC ABSTRACT
ADMIN 240042 11/7/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: WEEKLY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240044 11/8/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS NRDA GROUP 2 EMAIL: RE RESULTS OF NRDAR PRESENTATION TO DRD'S
ADMIN 240050 11/8/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 FAX: FOIA FOR RCDP MATERIALS FROM MARK TRAVERS OF DE MAXIMIS
ADMIN 240052 11/9/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS
ADMIN 240054 11/9/2000 FWS DEVAULT, D. FWS ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE IAGLR
ADMIN 240055 11/9/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. ACADEMIC W HARRIS, B. 1 EMAIL: I MUST HAVE GONE TO THE WRONG PLACE?
ADMIN 240058 11/9/2000 FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: FOUR MORE PUBLIC MEETING NOTES
ADMIN 240061 11/9/2000 EPA BILL, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 3 EMAIL: FORT JAMES' 5657 IS DONE - PRESS RELEASE
ADMIN 240062 11/9/2000 COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. FWS SMITH, J. 1 LETTER: DE MAXIMIS RE FOIA, READING ROOM AND REVIEW OF RCDP
ADMIN 240063 11/10/2000 ACADEMIC W HARRIS, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE I MUST HAVE GONE TO THE WRONG PLACE?
ADMIN 240064 11/10/2000 COMPANY BB LUDWIG, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: PAPER WITHDRAWAL
ADMIN 240065 11/11/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: DREDGING PROJECT FINISHED
ADMIN 240066 11/11/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: DREDGING PROJECT COMPLETED
ADMIN 240067 11/13/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: MORE WDNR CONFIDENTIALITY COMPLAINTS FYI
ADMIN 240069 11/13/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: NRD BRIEFING
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ADMIN 240073 11/13/2000 COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 LETTER: REQUESTNG EXTENSION OF DEADLINE FOR COMMENTS TO RCDP
ADMIN 240074 11/14/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: FROM DAVID ALLEN: WI PUBLIC RADIO TODAY
ADMIN 240075 11/14/2000 EPA SPRENGER, M. WDNR LYNCH, E. 1 EMAIL: RE TTA - READ THIS
ADMIN 240076 11/14/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240077 11/14/2000 CONSULT BG CYR, A. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 LETTER: RE LOWER FOX RIVER AND GREEN BAY RCDP COPY
ADMIN 240078 11/15/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: TECHNICAL CALL REMINDER
ADMIN 240096 11/15/2000 ELECT WI THOMPSON, T. PUBLIC 12 GOVERNOR ANNOUNCES AGREEMENT WITH FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240097 11/16/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOJ KATZ, M. 1 EMAIL: CHRONOLOGY
ADMIN 240098 11/16/2000 EPA PASTOR, S. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER DEC. 5 MEDIA EVENT
ADMIN 240099 11/16/2000 EPA BILL, B. FWS DEAN, L. 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER CURRENT
ADMIN 240103 11/16/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 3 EMAIL: MORE NEWS
ADMIN 240104 11/16/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: ABSTRACTS FROM SETAC ON FOX RIVER/GREEN BAY INJURIES
ADMIN 240113 11/16/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 5 FAX: SETAC ABSTRACTS
ADMIN 240115 11/16/2000 PRESS SANDIN, J. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: GEORGE SEEKS AUDIT OF POLLUTION DEAL
ADMIN 240119 11/16/2000 PRESS SANDIN, J. PUBLIC 4 ARTICLE: GEORGE SEEKS AUDIT OF POLLUTION DEAL (FROM WEB)
ADMIN 240121 11/16/2000 PRESS LARSON, M. + PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: FORT JAMES, DNR DEAL COMPETES WITH FEDS' PROPOSAL
ADMIN 240122 11/16/2000 PRESS REBHAHN, P. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: FORT JAMES OFFERS $7 MILLION TO SETTLE CLAIMS
ADMIN 240126 11/16/2000 NGO NEWLT KINDE, S. + 4 NE WI LAND TRUST-PRESERVING OUR NATURL HERITAGE FUTURE GENERATNS
ADMIN 240133 11/17/2000 WDNR TROTTO, R. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 4 EMAIL: MEYER RESPONSE
ADMIN 240138 11/17/2000 PRESS HILDEBRAND, S. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: FORT JAMES DEAL MAY SPUR AUDIT
ADMIN 240139 11/17/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: CRITICS HIT FORT JAMES AGREEMENT WITH DNR
ADMIN 240141 11/17/2000 WDNR WEISENSEL, W. 2 DNR eDIGEST: DNR STANDS BEHIND COMPENSATORY RESTORATION SETTLMNT
ADMIN 240142 11/19/2000 PRESS PERRY, T. PUBLIC 1 COMMENTARY: FORT JAMES, DNR FOX R DEAL LEAVES SOME QUESTIONS
ADMIN 240205 11/20/2000 WDNR HILL, G. EPA + GRIMES, R. + 63 EMAIL: FW CONSENT DECREE
ADMIN 240206 11/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: SEND RCDP
ADMIN 240207 11/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS + BELTMAN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FW CONSENT DECREE
ADMIN 240208 11/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: FW CONSENT DECREE
ADMIN 240209 11/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NOAA + GIEDT, A. + 1 EMAIL: FW CONSENT DECREE
ADMIN 240210 11/20/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. STRATUS BREFFLE, B. + 1 EMAIL: TVE FOIA REQUEST
ADMIN 240211 11/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STATE WI FRIIS, M. 1 EMAIL: RE USF&WS'S DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR PCB CONTAMINATION OF FR
ADMIN 240213 11/20/2000 STATE WI FRIIS, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE USF&WS'S DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR PCB CONTAMINATION OF FR
ADMIN 240214 11/20/2000 STRATUS LAZO, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: GB TVE DATA
ADMIN 240216 11/20/2000 FWS SMITH, J. COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. 2 LETTER: FORWARDING YOUR NOV 9 LTR TO DAVID ALLEN FOR REPLY RE RR
ADMIN 240217 11/20/2000 PRESS LAHEY, L. PUBLIC 1 OPINION VIEWPOINT (CARTOON): FORT JAMES & DNR
ADMIN 240220 11/21/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: WDNR/FT. JAMES NRD NEWS ARTICLE
ADMIN 240224 11/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY OM ELMAN, B. 2 EMAIL: RE RESTORATION/COMPENSATION PLAN TO OMNNI ASSOCIATES
ADMIN 240226 11/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE SETTLEMENT DOCUMENTS
ADMIN 240227 11/21/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE NEW INDEXES FOR INTERNET
ADMIN 240229 11/21/2000 COMPANY OM ELMAN, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE RESTORATION/COMPENSATION PLAN FROM OMNNI & ASSOCIATES
ADMIN 240230 11/21/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: NO THURSDAY CALL
ADMIN 240233 11/21/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: DRAFT NEWS RELEASE
ADMIN 240238 11/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR HILL, G. 1 EMAIL: TVE DATA
ADMIN 240241 11/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WDNR HILL, G. + 1 EMAIL: RE[2] TVE DATA
ADMIN 240242 11/21/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: PRESS RELEASE TODAY
ADMIN 240244 11/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 2 EMAIL: MEETING DECEMBER 12-14, 2000
ADMIN 240249 11/21/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. DOI + CARLUCCI, J. + 1 EMAIL: RE DRAFT "PRESS RELEASE"
ADMIN 240250 11/21/2000 PRESS REBHAHN, P. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: FEDS PLAN TO PRESS ON WITH PCB DAMAGE PLAN
ADMIN 240252 11/22/2000 WDNR HILL, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE RE[2] TVE DATA
ADMIN 240253 11/22/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS DEAN, L. 1 EMAIL: NEW INDEX (FROM DAVID ALLEN)
ADMIN 240257 11/24/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC 2 NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS TO DISCUSS FOX RIVER & GREEN BAY RCDP
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ADMIN 240259 11/24/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC 2 NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS TO DISCUSS FOX RIVER & GREEN BAY RCDP
ADMIN 240260 11/24/2000 PRESS PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: FOUR FOX RIVER MEETINGS SLATED
ADMIN 240261 11/26/2000 PRESS IN OUR VIEW PUBLIC 1 OPINION: PUBLIC SHUT OUT OF PCB AGREEMENT
ADMIN 240268 11/27/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: TER REVIEW
ADMIN 240269 11/27/2000 FWS 1 INITIAL REACTION OF FWS TO PROPOSD SETTLMNT BTWN WDNR & FT JAMES
ADMIN 240276 11/28/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 7 EMAIL: FROM CWAC WEB SITE
ADMIN 240277 11/28/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: TECHNICAL CALL REMINDER
ADMIN 240278 11/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. EPA + BILL, B. + 1 EMAIL: INFORMATION FLOW
ADMIN 240279 11/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: CONFIDENTIAL - ANALYSIS OF TER STUDY
ADMIN 240282 11/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: RCDP COPIES
ADMIN 240283 11/28/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240285 11/28/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE INFORMATION FLOW
ADMIN 240286 11/28/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: MEETING WITH TNC
ADMIN 240290 11/29/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 4 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS[2]
ADMIN 240291 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 1 EMAIL: DECEMBER 13-14 MEETING
ADMIN 240293 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP + KENNEDY, J. + 2 EMAIL: RE RCDP COMMENTS[2]
ADMIN 240296 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DOI CARLUCCI, J. 3 EMAIL: RI/FS DOCUMENT USES
ADMIN 240298 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 2 EMAIL: PRESS ACTIVITY CONTINUES
ADMIN 240301 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STATE WI FRIIS, M. 3 EMAIL: RE[2] USF&WS'S DAMAGE ASSESSMENT FOR PCB CONTAMINATION
ADMIN 240302 11/29/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: NEW REVIEW
ADMIN 240303 11/29/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ SEELY, R. 1 FAX: PLEASE FIND ATTACHED PER YOUR REQUEST (14 PAGES FAXED)
ADMIN 240305 11/29/2000 FWS HARTWIG, W. WDNR MEYER, G. 2 LETTER: WISCONSIN HAS BEEN SELECTED TO RECEIVE 3 GRANT AWARDS
ADMIN 240311 11/29/2000 6 PRESENTATION SLIDES: SMU 56/57
ADMIN 240312 11/29/2000 PRESS ANDERSEN, C. PUBLIC 1 OPINION: FT JAMES-DNR SETTLEMENT SETTLES NOTHING
ADMIN 240337 11/30/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: RCDP HARD COPY
ADMIN 240338 11/30/2000 WILSON, R. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE NEW REVIEW
ADMIN 240345 11/30/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 3 EMAIL: RI/FS DOCUMENT USES
ADMIN 240346 11/30/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER TECHNICAL CONERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240358 12/1/2000 NGO F-WB VAN AIRSDALE, P. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 12 NEWSLTR: FOX-WOLF BASINLINK, VOL 3, NO. 1, LINDA STOLL TAKES HELM
ADMIN 240360 12/1/2000 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RE LETTER TO THE EDITOR
ADMIN 240382 12/1/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. EPA ULLRICH, D. 22 LETTER: RE BASELINE HUMAN HEALTH & ECOLOGICAL RISK ASSESSMENT
ADMIN 240384 12/1/2000 PRESS REBHAHN, P. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: DOOR CO. REACTS TO PCB PLAN
ADMIN 240406 12/3/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 22 EMAIL: LETTER TO DAVE ULLRICH 12-1-00
ADMIN 240407 12/3/2000 PRESS REBHAHN, P. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: MILLS' COMPENSATION NOT ENOUGH, SOME CONTEND
ADMIN 240413 12/4/2000 FWS KUBIAK, T. FWS ALLEN, D. + 6 EMAIL: SETAC 2000 EAGLE ABSTRACTS OF INTEREST
ADMIN 240415 12/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY TE MACNAIR, D. 2 EMAIL: RE RCDP, TO TER
ADMIN 240417 12/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS + BREFFLE, B. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] RCDP
ADMIN 240418 12/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO SC FEYERHERM, J. 1 EMAIL: CATEGORY INDEX
ADMIN 240423 12/4/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS ROWE, B. 5 EMAIL: 2 PAGE STATEMENT
ADMIN 240424 12/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DANTION, T. 1 EMAIL: ELECTRONIC FILE REQUEST
ADMIN 240426 12/4/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 2 EMAIL: RE 2 PAGE STATEMENT
ADMIN 240427 12/4/2000 PRESS LAHEY, L. PUBLIC 1 OPINION VIEWPOINT (CARTOON):  GENERAL ELECTRIC VS. SUPERFUND
ADMIN 240429 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. ATTY Q&B LAMB, L. 2 EMAIL: UNABLE TO ACCESS DATABASE
ADMIN 240431 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. DANTOIN, T. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] ELECTRONIC FILE REQUEST
ADMIN 240434 12/5/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 3 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS DRAFT
ADMIN 240436 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + WOOLEY, C. + 2 EMAIL: RE[2] DRAFT LETTER TO DAVE ULLRICH RE ERA
ADMIN 240437 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: 3 LETTERS ATTACHED
ADMIN 240439 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LAZO, J. 2 EMAIL: RE CONFIDENTIALITY OF THERMORETEC REPORTS
ADMIN 240440 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS + HORVATH, F. + 1 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS DRAFT
ADMIN 240442 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. 1 LETTER: RE NOV 7, 2000 DE MAXIMIS FOIA REQUEST TO ANN SHEA
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ADMIN 240443 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. 1 LETTER: RESPONSE RE EXTENSION OF PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD FOR RCDP
ADMIN 240444 12/5/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. 1 LETTER: RESPONSE TO NOV 9, 2000 LETTER RE ACCESS TO READING ROOM
ADMIN 240445 12/5/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PUBLIC CAN REVIEW RIVER CLEANUP RESULTS TONIGHT
ADMIN 240446 12/6/2000 PRESS AP PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE (FROM WEB): FOX RIVER CLEANUP ENDS 2 WEEKS BEFORE TARGET
ADMIN 240447 12/6/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PUBLIC INPUT SOUGHT FOR PCB DEAL
ADMIN 240449 12/6/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: PUBLIC INPUT SOUGHT FOR PCB DEAL
ADMIN 240450 12/6/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: DREDGING CALLED A SUCCESS
ADMIN 240451 12/6/2000 PRESS ANDERSEN, C. PUBLIC 1 OPINION ARTICLE: JUST LIKE THE FOX, FORT JAMES-DNR DEAL STINKS
ADMIN 240452 12/6/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PCB CLEANUP BEAT WINTER'S ONSET, OFFICIALS SAY
ADMIN 240453 12/7/2000 STATE WI AAKKO, E. EPA + HAHNENBERG, J. + 1 EMAIL: FOX RIVER MEETING NOTES
ADMIN 240454 12/8/2000 ACADEMIC W KLUMP, V. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: RE RCDP COMMENTS AND DRAFT
ADMIN 240455 12/8/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS LAZO, J. 1 EMAIL: RE STOLL REPORT
ADMIN 240456 12/8/2000 PRESS SEELY, R. + 1 ARTICLE: ANALYST QUESTIONS FOX RIVER DEAL
ADMIN 240457 12/9/2000 PRESS JONES, B. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: RESIDENTS DISCUSS ASSESSING PAPER MILLS FOR PCB DAMAGE
ADMIN 240458 12/11/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. 1 EMAIL: RCDP
ADMIN 240459 12/11/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. WILSON, R. 1 EMAIL: RE TRUSTEE SUMMIT?
ADMIN 240460 12/11/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO TNC ABERNATHY, G. 1 EMAIL: RE PHONE CONVERSATION
ADMIN 240461 12/11/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: PRESS COVERAGE
ADMIN 240462 12/12/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: TECHNICAL CALL PLANNED TODAY RESCHEDULED
ADMIN 240463 12/12/2000 ELECT US MITCHELL, N. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE SENATOR FEINGOLD AND PUBLIC MEETINGS
ADMIN 240464 12/12/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. ERDMAN, R. 1 FAX: PER YOUR REQUEST (25 PAGES FAXED)
ADMIN 240465 12/13/2000 STRATUS MILLS, D. STRATUS + BELTMAN, D. + 1 EMAIL: GB STAC COMMENTS ON THE RCDP
ADMIN 240467 12/13/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: PDF'S AND DISAPPOINTED CUSTOMERS
ADMIN 240468 12/13/2000 PRESS ANDERSEN, C. PUBLIC 1 OPINION ARTICLE: DON'T BELIEVE EVERYTHING YOU READ IN GREEN BAY
ADMIN 240478 12/13/2000 EPA PUBLIC 8 NEWSLETTER: FOX RIVER CURRENT, NOV-DEC 2000, FWS RCDP RELEASED
ADMIN 240483 12/14/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 5 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER
ADMIN 240485 12/14/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 2 EMAIL: RE DRAFT VERSION OF GRAPHIC
ADMIN 240489 12/14/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 EMAIL: FW DRAFT VERSION OF GRAPHIC
ADMIN 240493 12/14/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 EMAIL: CORRECTION FW DRAFT VERSION OF GRAPHIC
ADMIN 240494 12/14/2000 FWS STROMBORG, K. PRESS WSJ SEELY, R. + 1 EMAIL: CORMORANT PHOTOS
ADMIN 240496 12/14/2000 STRATUS WYTINCK. S. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: GREY LITERATURE FROM TVE
ADMIN 240498 12/14/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 2 EMAIL: FWD RE FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240500 12/14/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS DEAN, L. 2 EMAIL: RE PDF'S AND DISAPPOINTED CUSTOMERS
ADMIN 240506 12/15/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 3 EMAIL: RE PDF'S AND DISAPPOINTED CUSTOMERS
ADMIN 240510 12/15/2000 FWS DEAN, L. FWS HORVATH, F. 4 EMAIL: RE PDF'S AND DISAPPOINTED CUSTOMERS
ADMIN 240511 12/15/2000 PRESS WSJ HALL, A. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE DRAFT OF A GRAPHIC
ADMIN 240514 12/15/2000 NGO F-WB BAUMGART, P. RAP KENNEDY, J. 3 EMAIL: RE RCDP COMMENTS LETTER, LAST MINUTE EDITS
ADMIN 240515 12/15/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: FWD RE RE DRAFT VERSION OF GRAPHIC
ADMIN 240518 12/15/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 3 EMAIL: FWD RE FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240519 12/15/2000 PRESS WSJ HALL, A. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE RE FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240520 12/15/2000 STATE WI HAUSER, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: FAX NUMBER?
ADMIN 240521 12/15/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STATE WI HAUSER, M. 1 EMAIL: RE FAX NUMBER?
ADMIN 240522 12/15/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 1 EMAIL: RE[3] FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240523 12/15/2000 PRESS WSJ HALL, A. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: TRY SENDING AGAIN?
ADMIN 240524 12/15/2000 FWS KOZAREK, S. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE STRATUS BILLINGS FOR GREEN BAY NRDA
ADMIN 240525 12/15/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: FWD SECOND DRAFT
ADMIN 240527 12/15/2000 PRESS WSJ HALL, A. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE RE[3] FORT JAMES
ADMIN 240542 12/15/2000 FWS HOLEY, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 15 EMAIL: LM FORUM AG INITIATIVE
ADMIN 240547 12/15/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 3 EMAIL: QUICK REVIEW
ADMIN 240548 12/15/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 1 EMAIL: CORRECTION -- QUICK REVIEW
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ADMIN 240549 12/15/2000 ELECT WI HAUSER, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 FAX: RE FOX RIVER COMPENSATION PLAN ( 2 PAGES FAXED)
ADMIN 240550 12/15/2000 PRESS ZARLING, P. + PUBLIC 1 STUDY:FISH DANGERS IGNORED BY HMONG & PCB-LACED FISH BRAIN DAMAGE
ADMIN 240554 12/17/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 4 ARTICLE: BAY'S RECOVERY FACES NEW FOES + MORE ARTICLES
ADMIN 240556 12/18/2000 RAP KENNEDY, J. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 2 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER
ADMIN 240557 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NOAA + GIEDT, A. + 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON THE RCDP
ADMIN 240558 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO CWAC + 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON THE RCDP
ADMIN 240560 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STATE WI HAUSER, M. 2 EMAIL: RE[2] FAX NUMBER?
ADMIN 240561 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NOAA + GIEDT, A. + 1 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER
ADMIN 240562 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO CWAC + 1 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER
ADMIN 240563 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS PG CAMPBELL, S. + 1 EMAIL: ATTN SUSAN CAMPBELL OR PETER REBHAHN
ADMIN 240564 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS PG CAMPBELL, S. + 1 EMAIL: ATTN SUSAN CAMPBELL OR PETER REBHAHN
ADMIN 240565 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS GAN CULHANE, E. 1 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER
ADMIN 240566 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. RAP KENNEDY, J. 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON THE RCDP
ADMIN 240567 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 1 EMAIL: RCDP COMMENTS LETTER (STAC)
ADMIN 240568 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON THE RCDP (WDNR)
ADMIN 240569 12/18/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. NGO TNC LEGGE, J. 1 EMAIL: RE NRDA MEETING
ADMIN 240570 12/18/2000 STRATUS ROWE, R. DOI CARLUCCI, J. 1 LTR: RE FOIA REQUEST TO OBTAIN COMPUTER CODE FOR ECONOMIC MODELS
ADMIN 240573 12/18/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 3 ARTICLE: MUSSELS OUT-MUSCLE NATIVES + OTHER ARTICLES
ADMIN 240577 12/19/2000 NGO CWAC KATERS, R. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 EMAIL: MEYER'S COMMENTS ON WSJ ARTICLE ON FOX RIVER SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240581 12/19/2000 NGO CWAC KATERS, R. FWS ALLEN, D. 4 EMAIL: MEYER'S COMMENTS ON WSJ ARTICLE ON FOX RIVER SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240582 12/19/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. WDNR + LYNCH, E. + 1 EMAIL: REMINDER -- CONFERENCE CALL TODAY
ADMIN 240588 12/19/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: REVIEW THIS QUICKLY!
ADMIN 240589 12/19/2000 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: WDNR FLAP
ADMIN 240591 12/19/2000 PRESS AP PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE (FROM WEB): MOST SUPPORT PLAN TO CLEAN UP FOX RIVER
ADMIN 240592 12/19/2000 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: COMMENT PERIOD ON FOX RIVER COMPENSATION PLAN ENDS
ADMIN 240595 12/19/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 3 ARTICLE: YELLOW PERCH DECLINE REMAINS MYSTERY + OTHER ARTICLE
ADMIN 240597 12/20/2000 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: NO CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240599 12/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ STILL, T. 2 EMAIL: LETTER TO THE EDITOR (ATTN: TOM STILL)
ADMIN 240601 12/20/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. PRESS WSJ STILL, T. 2 EMAIL: LETTER TO THE EDITOR (ATTN: TOM STILL)
ADMIN 240603 12/20/2000 PRESS CAMPBELL, S. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: EAGLES, CORMORANTS REBOUND IN BAY'S CLEANER WATERS
ADMIN 240604 12/21/2000 EPA HAHNENBERG, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: ADDRESSES OF CC'S FOR LETTER
ADMIN 240605 12/21/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. EPA HAHNENBERG, J. 1 EMAIL: RE ADDRESSES OF CC'S FOR LETTER
ADMIN 240608 12/21/2000 EPA PASTOR, S. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: 2 ARTICLES
ADMIN 240613 12/21/2000 FWS ALLEN, D. EPA PASTOR, S. 4 EMAIL: RE 2 ARTICLES
ADMIN 240616 12/21/2000 FWS DEVAULT, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: IAGLR
ADMIN 240623 12/21/2000 FWS HARTWIG, W. COMPANY DM TRAVERS, M. 3 LTR: RE FOIA REQUEST OF NOV 7, 2000 - DOCS ASSOCIATED W/ RCDP
ADMIN 240625 12/22/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. EPA PASTOR, S. 2 EMAIL: RE NRDA ARTICLE
ADMIN 240626 12/22/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. WDNR SWANSON, G. 1 EMAIL: ARTICLE FOR FOX RIVER CURRENT
ADMIN 240627 12/22/2000 DOJ BECKHARD, D. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE FT JAMES SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240633 12/22/2000 FWS HORVATH, F. EPA DEBROWER, L. 6 LTR: FORWARDING A REQUEST UNDER FOIA FROM MARK TRAVERS, DEMAXIMIS
ADMIN 240634 12/23/2000 PRESS PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: PUBLIC COMMENT OPEN ON FORT JAMES DEAL
ADMIN 240636 12/24/2000 PRESS MEYER, G. + PUBLIC 2 OPINION ARTICLE: SETTLEMENT IS FAIR, EQUITABLE + OTHER ARTICLES
ADMIN 240637 12/27/2000 FWS WOOLEY, C. DOJ BECKHARD, D. 1 EMAIL: RE FT JAMES SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240641 12/27/2000 EPA ULLRICH, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 4 LTR: RE LTR DATED DEC 1, 2000 RE ERA FOR FOX RIVER & GREEN BAY
ADMIN 240642 12/28/2000 DOJ BECKHARD, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. 1 EMAIL: RE FT JAMES SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240643 12/28/2000 DOJ BECKHARD, D. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: MEETING W/ STATE RE API APPEARS SET FOR 1/4, AT DOJ IN DC.
ADMIN 240644 12/28/2000 DOJ BECKHARD, D. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE MEETING WITH STATE RE API APPEARS SET FOR 1/4, AT DOJ.
ADMIN 240648 12/29/2000 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. ACADEMIC W PROVENCHER, B. 3 EMAIL: RE WSJ LETTER
ADMIN 240649 12/29/2000 PRESS LARSON, H. M. + PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: THE NEWS OF 2000, HEADLINES: FOX RIVER OFTEN IN THE NEWS
ADMIN 240651 12/31/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 2 ARTICLE: CLEANUP PLAN FOR FOX RIVER WILL BE UNVEILED IN 2001
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ADMIN 240652 12/31/2000 PRESS CULHANE, E. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: MEMO ON FOX CLEANUP CALLED OUTDATED, WRONG
ADMIN 240660 1/1/2001 NGO CWAC 8 NEWSLTR:CWAC NE WI-STATE UNDERCUTS PUBLIC COMP FOR PCB DAMAGES
ADMIN 240661 1/2/2001 FWS CONTAMINANTS FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: GREEN BAY & BAY DE NOC
ADMIN 240662 1/2/2001 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240663 1/2/2001 USGS CUSTER, T. FWS + STROMBORG, K. + 1 EMAIL: CORMORANT/GREEN BAY MANUSCRIPT
ADMIN 240665 1/3/2001 ACADEMIC R PULVERMACHER, R. STATE WI + DOYLE, J. + 2 EMAIL: WRITING ABOUT THE PROBLEMS IN THE FOX RIVER
ADMIN 240668 1/3/2001 WDNR MEYER, G. ACADEMIC + PULVERMACHER, R. + 3 EMAIL: RE PROBLEMS IN FOX RIVER - THANK YOU FOR EMAIL
ADMIN 240669 1/4/2001 PUBLIC NELSON, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: PCB QUESTIONS FROM STUDENT
ADMIN 240671 1/4/2001 ACADEMIC R STROZINSKY, M. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: COPY OF LETTERS SENT TO GEORGE MEYER & GOV THOMPSON
ADMIN 240676 1/5/2001 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. PRESS WSJ HALL, A. 2 EMAIL: RE WILL BE BACK ON TUESDAY AND WILL THINK ABOUT ARTICLES
ADMIN 240679 1/5/2001 FWS JAHN, K. FWS ALLEN, D. + 3 EMAIL: NYTIMES.COM ARTICLE: PCB STUDY STAYS NEUTRAL ON DREDGING
ADMIN 240683 1/5/2001 STRATUS BELTMAN, D. FWS HOLEY, M. 1 EMAIL: FISH CHAPTER
ADMIN 240684 1/5/2001 FWS TRICK, J. FWS ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: RE NAS REPORT ON PCB'S
ADMIN 240687 1/5/2001 STRATUS 3 FAX: ENVIRONMNT REPORTER-WI OPPOSES US PLAN TO RESTORE NR ON FR
ADMIN 240688 1/5/2001 PRESS DECKER, J. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: LONG-AWAITED REPORT HEDGES ON VALUE OF DREDGING FOR PCBS
ADMIN 240689 1/5/2001 PRESS REBHAHN, P. PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: REPORT SETS GOAL OF MANAGING RISK FROM PCBS
ADMIN 240691 1/7/2001 FEYERHERM, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 FAX: WSJ ARTICLE-MEMO REVEALS PAPER FIRM'S OFFER, BY HALL & SEELY
ADMIN 240694 1/8/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. ACADEMIC + PULVERMACHER, R. + 3 EMAIL: RE PROBLEMS IN FOX RIVER, IGP IS COMMITED TO CLEANUP
ADMIN 240697 1/8/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. ACADEMIC R CARPENTER, S. 3 EMAIL: RE FOX RIVER SELLOUT ?
ADMIN 240699 1/8/2001 STRATUS BREFFLE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: GREEN BAY PROFESSIONAL PAPERS IN ECONOMICS
ADMIN 240701 1/8/2001 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: FOX RIVER GUIDELINES
ADMIN 240702 1/9/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC NELSON, J. 1 EMAIL: RE PCB QUESTIONS
ADMIN 240704 1/9/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. EPA BILL, B. 2 EMAIL: ARTICLE FOR FOX RIVER CURRENT
ADMIN 240705 1/9/2001 WDNR SWANSON, G. FWS + ALLEN, D. + 1 EMAIL: THURSDAY CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240712 1/9/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 7 FAX: FR  CURRENT - READY TO PUBLISH  VERSION W/ EDITS +  ARTICLES
ADMIN 240714 1/11/2001 STRATUS BREFFLE, B. STRATUS ROWE, B. 1 EMAIL: GREEN BAY MICHIGAN BENEFITS TRANSFER
ADMIN 240715 1/11/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WIGEN, R. 1 EMAIL: RE PUBLIC HEARING ON 12/06
ADMIN 240716 1/11/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. NOAA + GIEDT, A. + 1 EMAIL: GREEN BAY NRDA: SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240717 1/11/2001 STRATUS ROWE, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA: SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240718 1/11/2001 STATE MI MADISON, G. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240719 1/11/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC DUSSO, T. 1 EMAIL: RE FOX RIVER PCB
ADMIN 240720 1/11/2001 STRATUS LIPTON, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240721 1/11/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. NOAA + GIEDT, A. + 1 EMAIL: COMMENTS ON THE FJC-WDNR SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240724 1/11/2001 WDNR HILL, G. PUBLIC 3 WEB: STATE OF WI & FT JAMES REACH NATURAL RESOURCE DAMAGS AGRMNT
ADMIN 240725 1/12/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY BN PRESTON, M. 1 EMAIL: FROM DAVID ALLEN: CHRONOLOGY (FWS: GREEN BAY NRDA)
ADMIN 240726 1/12/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. COMPANY BN PRESTON, M. 1 EMAIL: MORE INFO. FROM DAVID ALLEN (FWS: GREEN BAY NRDA)
ADMIN 240727 1/15/2001 ACADEMIC W BISHOP, R. STRATUS + ROWE, B. + 1 EMAIL: NEWSPAPER COVERAGE
ADMIN 240728 1/16/2001 FWS WOOLEY, C. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240729 1/16/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. STRATUS BELTMAN, D. 1 EMAIL: WATCH FOR FOLLOW-UP ARTICLE
ADMIN 240732 1/16/2001 PRESS PUBLIC 3 ARTICLE: MEYER DOES JOB THE SAME NO MATTER WHO APPOINTS HIM +
ADMIN 240734 1/17/2001 STATE MI CAVANAUGH, K. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240736 1/17/2001 ATTY LS&D FRANK, S. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE COMMENTS ON THE FJC-WDNR SETTLEMENT
ADMIN 240738 1/17/2001 ATTY LS&D FRANK, S. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240739 1/17/2001 1 USFWS RCDP NRDA,  LAKE MICHIGAN FISHERIES FORUM RESOLUTION
ADMIN 240740 1/18/2001 WDNR SWANSON, G. EPA + BILL, B. + 1 EMAIL: THIS MORNING'S CONFERENCE CALL
ADMIN 240741 1/18/2001 WDNR SWANSON, G. EPA + BILL, B. + 1 EMAIL: QUARTERLY MEETING DATE
ADMIN 240744 1/18/2001 EPA PASTOR, S. FWS ? ALLEN, D. ? 3 EMAIL: 4 FOX ARTICLES
ADMIN 240745 1/18/2001 EPA BILL, B. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: FRC
ADMIN 240747 1/19/2001 FWS HORVATH, F. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: NON-COMMENTS FROM SHAUN (SP?) FRANK
ADMIN 240749 1/19/2001 COX, D. FWS ALLEN, D. 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
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ADMIN 240750 1/19/2001 WILSON, R. OTIW + SCHNEIDER, P. + 1 EMAIL: MENOMINEE CONTACT
ADMIN 240751 1/19/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS HORVATH, F. 1 EMAIL: RE SUMMIT VIII (FROM DAVID ALLEN)
ADMIN 240752 1/22/2001 FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. FWS ALLEN, D. 1 EMAIL: 1ST QUARTER DRUM SITE/RIFS REPORT FOR SUE ELLIS
ADMIN 240754 1/22/2001 FWS GESCHEIDLE, J. FWS ELLIS, S. 2 EMAIL: 1ST QUARTER FY 2001 RIFS/DRUM SITE REPORT
ADMIN 240756 1/22/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. FWS WOOLEY, C. 2 EMAIL: RE GREEN BAY NRDA SUMMIT VIII
ADMIN 240757 1/22/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. AIKEN, R. ? 1 EMAIL: NRDA PROJECTS SPREADSHEET
ADMIN 240758 1/22/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. STATE MI + CAVANAUGH, K. + 1 EMAIL: FIFTH AP ADDENDUM DRAFT ATTACHED
ADMIN 240759 1/22/2001 PRESS POST-CRESCENT STAF PUBLIC 1 ARTICLE: WISCONSIN TISSUE MILLS SALE RESOLVES ANTITRUST CONCERN
ADMIN 240760 1/23/2001 FWS CHARBONNEAU, C. FWS + WILLIAMS, L. + 1 EMAIL: WORK GROUP DIRECTIONS W/ CASE ALLOCATIONS
ADMIN 240761 1/23/2001 FWS ALLEN, D. PUBLIC PETERSON, M. 1 EMAIL: RE I AM DOING A REPORT FOR SCHOOL
